~
' . )
: . _ : N
127 21045-3 RING, RETAINING ‘C' (.187 DIA) FEED PIN 188 LE&F. 454220-1 CAP, RAM 3
134 LE2F. 453736-1 HOUSING _M 8
B 5210281 PIN, SLOT SPG (.12 DIA X.50) FO ADIROD 143 iid
142 [
PRE-FEED POST-FEED POST FEED ZEE . 1-21030-7 PIN, DOWEL{.187 DIA % 1.50) HOUSING 181 VEEF, 240624-1 FIN, FEED FINGER 55
) N 1}y STROKE l'fa STROKE 15 STROKE LeR| 1:210301 PIN, DOWEL(.187 DIA X .50} LEVER 180 { EEF GT/E77~7 | SPRING, FEED FINGER 58
k= * 139 {E&F 240635~/ | FINGER, FEED b
i L= 222605 WASHER,FLAT (NO 6) DRAG SPRING 138 | &~ 240833-3 LEVER, TERMINAL 52
3 FEE, 21899.8 WASHER,FLAT (5/16 DiA) SCRADJ 137 1
3 b= 138 2
g | VT 21024°5 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) FEED ADIPLATE 1351 1 7- 21002~ F BOLT, CRIMPER ] 43
pu 2 210245 WASHER, LOCK (N0 10) SHEAR PLATES 134 ] 1 G750/~ | CAM, FD37~ FEED 7 55 STROKE| 48
g TZE 210245 WASHER, LOGK (NO 10}, EED ROD GUIDE 133 7
3 4 210244 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) STRIP GUIDE 132 46
3 z 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) SHEAR BLADE (e I $30191.1 PLUG, NYLON 43
< PRESS RAM 130] 1 J5Zt7d-] | RAM - M
o FRAME RETAINING 7 210184 NUT, HEX MACH (4-40} DRAG 125 1_ 690125-1 WASHER, LAMINATED a
o {REF)  PLATE (REF) Y 210689 NUT, HEX MAGH (6-32) FD ADJ PLATE 128§ 1 6301241 WASHER, RAM 7]
Z — 210187 NUT, HEX MACH {10-32) DRAG SPRING id : SPACER, DISC Alm
E: 2 21022-2 NUT, HEX SELF-LKG (2-32) DRAG STUD 1256 2 232416 GALL, STEEL 50
& —— 1 5.210047 SCR,SKT HD SHLD {250 DIA X .25) DRAG ARM 125} 2 650170-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39
o = 210045 'SCR SKT HD SHLD (250 DIA X 1.00) DRAG 1] 7 470732~/ | _DISC,INSULATION, e
x 2 4-21078-8 SCR.SKT SET OVAL POINT (4-40 X.75) DRAG 123} 1 | A £92/55-/ | DISCWIRE 37
1 210092 SCR,SKT SET{1/4-20 X 25) (LOC-WEL) RAM 2] 1 224805 WASHER, SPRING 3%
——] FETY I §80212-1 POST,RAM 3
\ . 1 1-21002.7 SCR, BIN HD SKT CAP (6-32X,38) CAM 120 3¢
2. 2i017-2 SCl, DRIVECZ w. 190 1D PeATE 119 3
REF. 3.21064.2 SCR,RO HD MACH {6-32 X 1.50) FEED AD3 s} / 458580-2 APPLICATOR, BASIC (SUBASSY) 2
/ A FeAre, 2 17 3
2 2-2/002-2 SCRBTN HD SKT CAP (8-32 X.50) STRIPPER 116 30
KEF, 2-21602.9 SCH, BTN HD SKT CAP (10-32 X ,75) HSG CAP 18 29
1 327338 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP {§-32 X.38) (LOCWEL) ANVIL | 1181 / 3-470457-2 | SPACER, STRIPPER 7
4 3-21002-3 SCR, BINHD SKT CAP(1/4-20 4.50) STRGDEFL 113} / 240439~/ | SIRIPPER 27
PEF, 2-227339 SCR, BTN 1D SKT CAP (1/4-20 X .75) BASE PL 112 | G4 4556761 PLATE, BASE 26
g mi 2 223548 DRAG, STUD _ )
o 2-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 X 1.00) DRAG ADAPTOR 0] 1 J564% 728/ | PLATE, STRIP GUIDE -
. 2 3-23657-8 SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 X .25)(LOC-WEL)CPDISC {109 PLATE, STRIP HOLD 23
2 2.21000-7 | SCR, SK1 HO CAP {8-32 X.50) SHEAR BLADE 08| 2 | A~22Z381-) SPRING, DRAG 2
3 Z.21000-4__|_SCR, SKT B0 CAP(8-32X.3)) STRIP GUIDE 107 | —— 240636-1 LEVER, DRAG 21
/ Z.21000-4 | SCR,SKT HD CAP (8-32 X.3{) STRIP GUIDE 106] 1 547771 DRAG, STOCK 28
. FEE|  3.21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP (1032 X .75) FD ROD GUIDE Wi 3 458030 -2 | GUIDE, STRIP{REAR) 19
e P 3.21000-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10+32 X 1.00) DRAG SPRING 04] 1 45505/-2 | GUIDE, STRIP{FRONT) 18
% £EEL | 3-21000-6 SCR, SKTHD CAP (10-32 X 62) FO ADJPLATE 103 | &4 4541781 GUIDE, FEED ROD 37 ‘ U—
LREE] _3-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10,32 X.38) PIVOT BLK 102 | £5F 4.22284-9 SPRING, FEED RETURN 16
{REF} 2 3-21000-8 SCR, SKT HD CAP [10-32 X.88) SHEAR PLATE 101 ADAPTER, DRAG 13
(REF) BEF|__ FSE745~(__| GUARD, ININDOW A 79 18
— 4651849 LUBRICATOR ASSY 78 SPACER, HOLD DOWN 13
- NOTES o | e 495985-1 OIL, LUBRICATING 7 SPRING, HOLD DOWN 12
f— 454406-2 SPACER, LUB BRACKEY 15 / 2404442~/ | PLATE, REAR SHEAR B B
L ONLY THE ITEMS WITH QUANTITIES 75 SPACER, SHEAR PLATE 10
SPECIFIED ON PARTS LIST ARE USED : 3l 7 2 20452-3 | PLATE, FRONT SHEAR ) 3
ON THIS AFPLICATOR. BEE 4581091 WASHER, FLAY (SPECIAL) 734 1 2‘5/2 25~ | ANVIL B |
. 2 €90603-1 SPRING, ASSIST 721 3 A 707‘7?-5 BLADE,SLUG 7
g &:ass%igm CRIMP 15 NOT | vSED. JGEE 6905171 SPACER 7 HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL -
e ) 22594-8 NUT, HEX ) / ZedOldf~v3 | SFACER, SHEAR BLADE 3
’é" AGUARD MUST BE IN PLACE WHEN 240628-1 PLATE, AD} 3 / Z3800F-71 SPACER, TUBULAR - 4
g It OPERATING APPLICATOR IN AMP- 240626-1 SHAFT. PIVOT 88) /7 | B-£56/54-/ 1 CRIMPER, INSULATION B A
zl & O-LECTRIC PRESS' 240633-1 BUSHING 57y 7/ JsAAL L | _SPACER, INSULATION 2
=l B G- TEMS WITH QTY. OF PEE. SPECIFIED EXCEPr 455680-1 LEVER, INTERMEDIATE 56 | 1 5t d2s—/ | CRIMPER, WIRE - W i1
% " JTEN? 7T BEE USELD ON 17EM 32, . ::gg;:; gégg:, :ig?r :: aty PART NO CESCRIPTION TEM
% é KEY: £ PART : 2406509-3 P, CA.hi ROLLER 63 CRIMPING DATA APPUCATOR WILL APPLY
sl 2 f ' RECOMMENDED SPARE PA : 3. ; 2406581 CAM, ROLLER - 82 1 PADLTR [CRIMP HEGHT | WIRE SIZE 5”‘5‘95&"5‘3 (,;@zﬁ"’"
) % . ’ ' L7, : 454398-1 ROD, FEED 61 A .23, 22
4] 8 - = 60 ) 278 \2)/&
-] o2 -il A\ LUBRICATE DAILY USING NO. 20 ary - PART NO CESCRIPTION VIEM c 073 yZ4
- MACHINE OIL. o y B AR XTIV,
= { HEMVARS e — - N T — REV CRIMP sSRe | TYPE FEED APPL INST
g @ GREASE LIGHTLY, ) WiRE | IED | & -
E e e tas | e A 2Ll
I - TRE RANGE, o . - ]INSULATIGN RANGEIFRESS KO
" APFL USED ON MACH BERIAL NO DISTRIBUTION Zé_jgﬁ 16,2048 Jﬁé’d?m@ I'?ﬂp
MACHINE PART NO REMARKS mﬁfé'm #MF&M,QWE N
3 CUS -OMBR HAME APPL SERIAL NO
3 ORIGINAL : ‘ R
: g ADCAEGS PURCHASE GROER  § o oo copY ) -~ ) :’
. i b . EHG AR FIELD ENG COPY
— —.
ol v} ! o Y. w»} ERE AP IcompoReren
E T o e e DT A Marroowy. Pr l
. © F ¢ MBEO-5232.9Y 2- e W = -
085 A-2qian s izl rorra 1A Gl o336~/ IC 3
[ [P . y A 270 LS FaME  MINTATURE QUICK CHANGE APPLICATOR
ncorporstad PR TR | HEViIG RECORE  rRoATElele L LTRl_SEVISION ARCORD  |APPIDATE TR Reurnon Recors —TARSIOATE] ENDFEED( = E/NG i
AMP 30762 REV 8- 14 H - - e x T

¢y owe

[P S S S . P

TIGE Co0L
00779

CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING




